
To 

1. 

Ref: CB/ROALI/ SIKANDRA RAO /SN/SGU 

dooieI o Canara Bank 

M/s Shastri Ji Gram Udyog Seva Santhan (Borrower) 
Ratibhanpur Pipal gaon, Sikandra Rao, Hathras.204215 

Sikandra Rao Hathras 204215 

7 

Iif Syndicate 

3. Shri Bacchu Singh S/o Ram Singh (Secretary) 

8 

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE 

Ratibhanpur Pipal gaon 
Sikandra Rao Hathras 204215 

2. Shri Subhash Chandra S/o Nathu Ram (Member/Guarantor/Mortgagor) t:200S 
Ratibhanpur Pipal gaon 

4. Smt Rani Devi W/o Viresh Kumar 
Gram Nagla Seva Post Babsa Etah 
Hathras 204215 

5. Shri Ram Gopal S/o Rajveer Singh 
Gram Hirapur Post Bhisi Mirzapur 
Hathras-204215 

6. Shri Shailendra Singh S/o Bhairo Singh 
Gram Badampur Post Himmatpur Kakamai 
Zila Etah 

Smt Sudha Devi W/o Rajveer Singh 
Gram Ratibhanpur Post PipalGawan 
Sikandra Rao Hathras 204215 

Etah 

EU20171902IN IR:6985201719902 

SP ALIGAH RS PCS CANTER <20201> 
Counter Mo:1,17/07/2024,10:24 
To:SUHAS CHAAERA, HATHAS 

Shri Jugesh kumar S/o Shri Devi Singh 
Gram Gulabpur Post Songra 

Wt:20gas Aet:91.30,Taxt6.30 Pet.Paid:41.01Cash) 

Sirack on s9 indiapOst.gov.in> 

Shri Ajay Kumar S/lo Shri Virendra Singh 
Gram Gadhi Bainpur Post Kailash 
Agra 

12. Shri Avid Ali Khan S/o Saiyad Khan 
Gram Bhopatpur Post Plphra 
Etah 

10. Shri Kunwarpal Singh S/o Shri Shaitan Singh 
Gram Badampur post Gahetu 
Zila Etah 

11, Shri Shivraj Singh Jatav S/o Ishwarl Devi 
Post Bhadwas Zila Etah 

EU201720106IN TVR:6985201720106 gIlu 
SP ALIG-RH EMS POS COUNTER 2020 
Caunter Hos1,17/07/2024, 10:40 
To:5HASHTRI JI GRAM UDYOG,HATHA 
PIN:204215, Sikandra Rao S0 
Froa:CERA RK �ALG 
Bt:2085 
Aat:91.30, Taxt6.30,Aat .Paid :41 .00(Cash) 
Track on M ind1apost.gov. in> 

Date: 16-07-2024 

EUZO1719893IN IR:6785201719893 

(Dia? 18002666868 Wear Masks, Stay Safe> 

SP ALIGAFH RS FOS COUHTER <202001> IfT 3 
Counter No:1,17/97/2024,10:24 

To:SHAILEARA SINGH.ETH 
PIN:207001, Etah HO 

Froa:CAERA BAK.ALG 

Ant:41.30,lax+6.30, Fat.Paid:41.00(Cash) 
EU2D1720049IN IVR:693:20172049 

SP AIEAH FMS POS COUNTER 20205E0I 36 
Courter No:1,17/07/2024,10:4) 
To:kANI DEVI,HATHEAS 
PIN:204215, Sikandra Rao S0 
Froa:CAERA BAHK ALG 

Wt:20g65 
Ant:41.30, Tar:6.30.Pet.Paid:41.00(Cash) 
EU201719954IN IUR:6935201719964 

SP ALIGARH RS FOS CLNTER 20201> 
Lon ter No:1,17/97/2024,JÖ:24 

To:SUDHA DEVI,H-THRAS 
PIN:204215, Sikandra Rao S0 

From:CERA BANK,ALG 

Wt:20gus 

EURO1719S3IN 

To:SHILENIFA SINGH,ETAH 
PIH:20021.Etah. H 

At:41.30, Taz:6.30.Aat.Faid:41.0iCash) 
Dial 130Z666868: <ear Nasks, StagteS5 

Aat:41.30, Tav:6.30,Aat.Paid:41.0iCash) 
(Track on , indiapos.gov. in> 
Dial 1302666862> ear Kasks, Stay Safe 

EU2O1720154IN IVR:6935201720154 

Caun ter Mo:1,17/02/2024,10:4) 
To:SHIV RAI SIHGH,ETH 
PIN:207001l, Etah HO 

PAIGH ANS FOS COLUNTER (2020RTIN IE 

Froa:CANERA RANK ,ALG 
Ut:200es 
Ant:41.30, Taxt6.30,At.Paid:41.0WCash) 
(Track on , indiapost.gov.in> 

India Poet 

India Fost 

ois hFroa:CANERA RANK AG 
Wt:200ns 

Dial 18002666862> Mear Nasks. Stay Safe 

At:91.30,Tax:6.30, At.Faid:41.00(Cash) 
Track on nindiapost.gov. in> 
<Dial 18002666868> <Mear Nasks. Stay Safe> 

India Post 

Jpda Pst 

EUO1720097IN IVR:6985201720097 
SP ALIGARH ANS POS CONTER 02RTIS 
Counter No:1, 17/03/2O24, 10:40 
To:ilRFA SINGH,ETAH 
PIN: 207001, Etah HO 

Instia Ebu 

Internal



doei Carara Bank 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of 
Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 

As you are aware, I on behalf of Canara Bank, SIKANDRA RAO branch have taken possession of the assets 
described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section 13(4) of the subject Act in connection with 
outstanding dues payable by you to our SIKANDRA RAO Branch of Canara Bank. 
The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully described in the Schedule of Sale Notice. 

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith sending the Sale 
Notice containing terms and conditions of the sale. 

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any other law in force. 

Yours faithfully, 

Authorised Officer, Canara Bank 

ENCLOSURE-SALE NOTICE 

EIZ01719978IN IVR:685201719978 
SP ALIGARA RS POS COUNIER <202001> 
Counter No:1,17/07/2024,10:24 

To:kACHU SIHGH,AATHRAS 
PIN:204215, Sikandra Rao SO 
Froa:CAERA R%ALG 

:20ges 
At:41.30,Tax:6.3),et.Paid:41.0as 
<Track cn 
Dial 18002665868> iear Masks. Stay 

EU201720021IN IVR:6985201720021 
SP ALIGAEH RNS POS COUNTER <20200Nr 

.indiapost.gov.iN 

Counter No:1,17/07/2024,10:40 
To:JUESH KLR,ETAH 
PIN:207001, Etah HO 
Froa:CAERA BAK �ALG 
Wt:20ges 

ndia Jbst 

Ast:41.30,Taxs6.30,Amt.Paid:41.00(Cash) 
Track on w. indiapost.qov. in> 
Dial 18002666868> Wear Masks, Stay Safe> 

India Pist 

EU2O1719916JN IR:4:201719916 
P AIGAH RNS POS COUNTER 30201 
Counter No:1,17/97/2124,10:24 

To:AJAY XR.AGRA 
PIN:282001, Agra 0 

Froa:CAERA KANK.A G 
Wt:20ge5 

Track co . indiapost.gov.in> <Dial 180W2666263> <ear Kasks, Sla 

EU2O1719981 IN TR:68520171928 
SP A. JGRH RIS FOS COLNTER K20201 
Counter No:1,17/07/2024, 10:24 
To:SkI R XFAL,HATRAS 
PIN:204215, Sikandra Rao S0 
Froo:CAERA RANX,ALG 

Wt:20as 
Ant:41.30,Tasto.3),Ant.Paid:41 .0 
<Track co indiapost.Qov.in 
<Dial 1802666868> Meer Masks, S 

Idia Ft 

Internal



E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial 
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest 
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 

Reserve Price and Earnest Money Deposit: 

S.No 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the 

below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive possession of 
which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of SIKANDRA RAO branch of the Canara Bank., will be sold on "As 
is where is", "As is what is", and " Whatever there is" on 28-08-2024 for recovery of Rs 31,12,255.91 (Rupees 
Thirty One Lakh Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Flve and Paise Ninety One Only), interest and expenses due 
to the SIKANDRA RAO branch of Canara Bank from M/s SHASTRI JI GRAM UDYOG SEWA SANSTHAN, Shri Subash 

Chandra S/o Nathu Ram(Secretary), Shri Bachhu Singh s/o Ram Singh(Member). 

1. 

Iet ao Gaara Bank 

S.no 

Property Address 

1 

Area:363.55 sq mtr 

Details of Properties: 

Property in the name of Mrs. Subhash Chandra s/o Shri Nathu Singh, 
situated at H.No. 338/149 mohalla damdama, old post office road, 
kasba Sikandra Rao, Hathras in the name of Shri Subhash Chandra s/o 

Nathu Ram. 

sht ynticnto 

Property 

SALE NOTICE 

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 23-08-2024 up to 4:00 PM. 

Area : 363.55 sq mtr 

Place: HATHRAS 
Date: 16-07-2024 

EU20171920IW IVR:695201719920 

Property in the name of Mrs. Subhash Chandra s/o Shri 
Nathu Singh, situated at H.No. 338/149 mohalla 
damdama, old post office road, kasba Sikandra Rao, 
Hathras in the name of Shri Subhash Chandra s/o NathuuWest:- House of Chittarmal Goswami 

Ram. 

Boundaries 

TosVID ALI,ETAH 
PIN:207001, Etah H0 

P AIGAO KG POS COUNTER «202001> 
Caunter No:1,17/07/2024, 10:24 

Froa:CACIA SAX, AG 
Wa20g5 

Reserve Price (Rs) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link "E-Auctlon" provided in Canara Bank's website 
(www.canarabank.com) or may contact Branch Head, SIKANDRA RAO branch Canara Bank, Ph. No. 
917535907367 during office hours on any working day, 

Rs. 54.88 Lakh 

EMD (RS) 

North:- House of Bhagwan Das Punjabi 
South:- House of Ajaj Ali and Bhagwan Dass 

Aet:91.30,Tlas6, 30,Aat.Faid14] -006cN 
CTrack an .1nd1apost. gov. in 

Rs 5.50 Lakh 

East:- 12' Wide Rasta and House of Narendra Kumar 

Diel 184R666858 eer Masks, Sta 

A�thorised Officer 
iCanara Bank 

Internal



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

